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27 September 2013 
 

Possible transaction involving a sale of shares held by 
substantial shareholders of Wing Hang Bank, Limited (the “Company”) 

 
Disclosure of dealings in the shares of the Company 

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers: 
 

Party Date  Bought / Sold No. of Shares 

 

Unit Price 
(HK$) 

Resultant balance and 

percentage of class 

Schroders Plc 26 September 2013 Sold 23,500 118.95 17,541,211 (5.7059%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 500 117.8 17,540,711 (5.7057%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 500 117.8 17,540,211 (5.7055%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 500 117.8 17,539,711 (5.7054%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 500 117.8 17,539,211 (5.7052%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 1,000 117.8 17,538,211 (5.7049%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 500 117.8 17,537,711 (5.7047%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 2,000 117.8 17,535,711 (5.7041%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 500 117.8 17,535,211 (5.7039%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 500 117.8 17,534,711 (5.7037%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 500 117.8 17,534,211 (5.7036%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 500 117.8 17,533,711 (5.7034%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 2,000 117.8 17,531,711 (5.7028%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 500 117.8 17,531,211 (5.7026%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 1,500 117.8 17,529,711 (5.7021%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 5,000 117.8 17,524,711 (5.7005%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 500 117.8 17,524,211 (5.7003%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 500 117.8 17,523,711 (5.7002%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 500 117.8 17,523,211 (5.7000%) 
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Party Date  Bought / Sold No. of Shares 

 

Unit Price 
(HK$) 

Resultant balance and 

percentage of class 

Schroders Plc 26 September 2013 Sold 500 117.8 17,522,711 (5.6998%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 500 117.8 17,522,211 (5.6997%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 500 117.8 17,521,711 (5.6995%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 500 117.8 17,521,211 (5.6994%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 500 117.8 17,520,711 (5.6992%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 6,000 117.8 17,514,711 (5.6972%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 500 117.8 17,514,211 (5.6971%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 500 117.8 17,513,711 (5.6969%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 500 117.8 17,513,211 (5.6967%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 500 117.8 17,512,711 (5.6966%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 500 117.8 17,512,211 (5.6964%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 1,000 117.8 17,511,211 (5.6961%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 500 117.8 17,510,711 (5.6959%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 500 117.8 17,510,211 (5.6958%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 500 117.8 17,509,711 (5.6956%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 500 117.8 17,509,211 (5.6954%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 500 117.8 17,508,711 (5.6953%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 10,000 117.7 17,498,711 (5.6920%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 500 117.7 17,498,211 (5.6919%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 1,000 117.7 17,497,211 (5.6915%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 500 117.7 17,496,711 (5.6914%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 3,000 117.7 17,493,711 (5.6904%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 500 117.7 17,493,211 (5.6902%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 4,500 117.7 17,488,711 (5.6888%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 500 117.6 17,488,211 (5.6886%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 500 117.6 17,487,711 (5.6885%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 500 117.1 17,487,211 (5.6883%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 500 117.1 17,486,711 (5.6881%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 500 116.9 17,486,211 (5.6880%) 
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Party Date  Bought / Sold No. of Shares 

 

Unit Price 
(HK$) 

Resultant balance and 

percentage of class 

Schroders Plc 26 September 2013 Sold 1,000 116.8 17,485,211 (5.6876%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 2,000 116.8 17,483,211 (5.6870%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 2,500 116.8 17,480,711 (5.6862%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 500 116.8 17,480,211 (5.6860%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 1,000 116.8 17,479,211 (5.6857%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 1,000 116.8 17,478,211 (5.6854%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 500 116.8 17,477,711 (5.6852%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 500 116.8 17,477,211 (5.6850%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 500 116.8 17,476,711 (5.6849%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 500 116.8 17,476,211 (5.6847%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 1,000 116.8 17,475,211 (5.6844%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 1,500 116.6 17,473,711 (5.6839%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 1,500 116.6 17,472,211 (5.6834%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 1,000 116.6 17,471,211 (5.6831%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 500 116.6 17,470,711 (5.6829%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 1,500 116.6 17,469,211 (5.6824%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 3,000 116.6 17,466,211 (5.6815%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 1,000 116.6 17,465,211 (5.6811%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 500 116.6 17,464,711 (5.6810%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 500 117.3 17,464,211 (5.6808%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 500 117.2 17,463,711 (5.6806%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 500 117.2 17,463,211 (5.6805%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 500 117.2 17,462,711 (5.6803%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 1,500 117.2 17,461,211 (5.6798%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 500 117 17,460,711 (5.6797%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 500 117 17,460,211 (5.6795%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 500 117 17,459,711 (5.6793%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 500 117 17,459,211 (5.6792%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 500 117 17,458,711 (5.6790%) 
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percentage of class 

Schroders Plc 26 September 2013 Sold 500 117 17,458,211 (5.6789%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 2,500 117 17,455,711 (5.6780%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 500 116.9 17,455,211 (5.6779%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 1,500 116.9 17,453,711 (5.6774%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 500 116.9 17,453,211 (5.6772%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 500 116.8 17,452,711 (5.6771%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 500 116.8 17,452,211 (5.6769%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 500 116.8 17,451,711 (5.6767%) 

 26 September 2013 Sold 2,000 116.8 17,449,711 (5.6761%) 

 
 
 
End 
 

 

 

Notes: 

1. Schroders Plc is an associate of the Company under class (6) of the definition of “associate” of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and 
Mergers. 

2. The dealings were made for the accounts of discretionary investment clients. 
 


